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Super Paurs

JJ's Bunch

Chiefs all the Way
Brady You're All Cooked

The Good the Bad and the Ugly
That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You...

Rican

The best Paur's team
The Outlawz
Kentucky Fan
Football Jedi
Meghan's Best
Hangin with Hernandez
GreensKeeper

Spike It

MJensen

The Resistance

The Pink Cadillacs

PTS
558.70
451.85
445.20
426.45
418.25
417.80
393.50
374.60
372.60
372.00
366.20
363.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-106.85
-113.50
-132.25
-140.45
-140.90
-165.20
-184.10
-186.10
-186.70
-192.50
-195.30
-558.70
-558.70
-558.70
-558.70
-558.70
-558.70

OPT

MER
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